tuk 90° przejsciowy PA (nylon)
1/2" x 16 mm GZ x podtaczenie
weza 16bar biaty (0440543)
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SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Kolor

Materiat
Pofaczenie

Maks. temperatura
Cisnienie

Maks. temperatura

Rozmiar

WYMIARY

@Do-2
@Do-1
Cb-1
Cb-2

B

biaty

PA (nylon)

GZ x podtaczenie weza

80°C

16 bar

80°C

1/2"x 16 mm

16 mm

1/2 n

44,6 mm

38 mm

90°
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